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MAINTENANCE: FINE TUNING THE FIT 
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PROCEDURE 6: SEAT-TO-FLOOR HEIGHT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wheel

Height

SH-A SH-A

SH-B SH-B SH-A

SH-C SH-A SH-C SH-B SH-A

SH-D SH-B SH-D SH-C SH-B

SH-E SH-C SH-E SH-D SH-C

SH-F SH-D SH-F SH-E SH-D

SH-E SH-F SH-E

SH-F SH-F

24"

16"

17"

18"

19"

20"

21"

12" 16" 20" 22"

14"

15"



 

 

PROCEDURE 9: TILT LIMITER 

TILT LIMITER 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

PROCEDURE 10: MOTOR VEHICLE USE 
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